
2 - 2019 MAN TGS18.470 4x2 & 2 - 2019  LECITRAILER 3E20 TRI/A

2019 BMW 320D X-DRIVE
2020 NEW HOLLAND 

T5.105

Unreserved Public Auction

OCAÑA, ESP
13 & 14 March 2024 - Advance Notice

rbauction.com/ocana

https://www.rbauction.com/tgs18-470-ocana-esp?keywords=man&auction_key=OCANA%2C%20ESP%20-%20Mar%2013%2C%202024&model_name=TGS18.470
https://www.rbauction.com/2019-BMW-320D-X-DRIVE?invId=14438121&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2024203
https://www.rbauction.com/2020-NEW-HOLLAND-T5-105?invId=14376835&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2024203


 Meppen
 Maltby

 St Aubin sur Gaillon

 Moerdijk

 Avignon

 Ocaña

 Caorso

 Dubai

 Bressols 

Nivolas-Vermelle

Auction company license #309645
© Copyright 2024 Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers. 02 February 2024

OCAÑA, ESP
13 & 14 March 2024

rbauction.com/ocana

Each purchased Lot will be subject to a transaction fee of:
(a) 15% on all Lots selling for 5.000 EUR or less, with a minimum fee of 100 EUR per Lot, (b) 10% 
on all Lots selling for over 5.000 EUR up to 12.000 EUR, with a minimum fee of 750 EUR per lot, (c) 
4.85% on all Lots selling for over 12.000 EUR up to 75.000 EUR, with a minimum fee of 1.200 EUR 
per Lot or, (d) 3.638 EUR on all Lots selling for over 75.000 EUR.

Phone: +34925157580 
Address:
Autovía A4 64 km 200 
45300 Ocaña

Inspection hours: 
11 & 12 March 8:00 – 17:00
Removal date: 
12 April 2024

Take note! During loading and offloading, access to the yard is permitted only with safety 
vest and safety shoes!



1/2 - UNUSED - 2023 PLUS POWER T30A 1/2 - UNUSED - 2023 BLANCHE TW48

2/4 - 2019 KOMATSU WA270-8

NEW HOLLAND W190EV

13 & 14 March 2024  ·  OCAÑA, ESP

https://www.rbauction.com/2023-PLUS-POWER-WZ15-10?invId=14400572&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2024203
https://www.rbauction.com/2023-BLANCHE-TW48?invId=14371107&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2024203
https://www.rbauction.com/2019-KOMATSU-WA270-8?invId=14391926&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2024203
https://www.rbauction.com/2006-NEW-HOLLAND-W190EV?invId=14376856&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2024203


JOHN DEERE 6920

FENDT 412 VARIO NEW HOLLAND TN75F

https://www.rbauction.com/2006-JOHN-DEERE-6920?invId=14438220&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2024203
https://www.rbauction.com/2004-FENDT-412-VARIO?invId=14438221&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2024203
https://www.rbauction.com/1999-NEW-HOLLAND-TN75F?invId=14438219&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2024203


THWAITES 6TN 1/2 - UNUSED - 2023 PLUS POWER T30A 

MERLO P 40.16K CAT D3B 

2013 WACKER NEUSON 50Z3 1/7 - UNUSED - 2023 XCMG XE60GA

1/2- UNUSED - 2023 PLUS POWER 
LW-6A 1/2 - UNUSED - 2023 PLUS POWER HE17

13 & 14 March 2024  ·  OCAÑA, ESP

https://www.rbauction.com/2005-THWAITES-6TN?invId=14427015&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2024203
https://www.rbauction.com/2023-PLUS-POWER-T30A?invId=14400592&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2024203
https://www.rbauction.com/2001-MERLO-P-40-16K?invId=14376844&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2024203
https://www.rbauction.com/CAT-D3B?invId=14427035&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2024203
https://www.rbauction.com/2013-WACKER-NEUSON-50Z3?invId=14376838&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2024203
https://www.rbauction.com/2023-XCMG-XE60GA?invId=14371100&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2024203
https://www.rbauction.com/2023-PLUS-POWER-LW-6A?invId=14438481&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2024203
https://www.rbauction.com/2023-PLUS-POWER-HE17?invId=14450606&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2024203


3 - UNUSED - 2022 PLUS POWER VTDD-25

HAULOTTE HA15I HAULOTTE H12SX 4x4

https://www.rbauction.com/ocana-esp?keywords=plus%20power&region=11922432661&auction_key=OCANA%2C%20ESP%20-%20Mar%2013%2C%202024
https://www.rbauction.com/2004-HAULOTTE-HA15I?invId=14448383&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2024203
https://www.rbauction.com/2006-HAULOTTE-H12SX?invId=14391686&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2024203


1/2 - 2014 & 2013 MERCEDES-BENZ 
ACTROS 1842LS 4x2 1/3 - SCANIA G420 4x2

RENAULT 420.18 4x2
1/3 - UNUSED - 2020 GIOTTI VICTORIA 

GLADIA 4x2

FISA SALOMON FSR3CS136NS TRI/A 2007 GUILLEN SP3 TRI/A

2019 POLARIS RANGER EV 4x4
1/2 - UNUSED - 2022 PLUS POWER 

TT254

13 & 14 March 2024  ·  OCAÑA, ESP

https://www.rbauction.com/2014-MERCEDES-BENZ-ACTROS-1842LS?invId=14463006&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2024203
https://www.rbauction.com/2002-SCANIA-G420?invId=14429656&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2024203
https://www.rbauction.com/2006-RENAULT-420-18?invId=14429694&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2024203
https://www.rbauction.com/2020-GIOTTI-VICTORIA-GLADIA?invId=14376817&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2024203
https://www.rbauction.com/1998-FISA-SALOMON-FSR3CS136NS?invId=14376863&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2024203
https://www.rbauction.com/2007-GUILLEN-SP3?invId=14439396&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2024203
https://www.rbauction.com/2019-POLARIS-RANGER-EV?invId=14376842&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2024203
https://www.rbauction.com/2022-PLUS-POWER-TT254?invId=14386893&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2024203


2018 BMW GT630D

2017 BMW 520D 2016 RENAULT KANGOO 1.5D

2015 IVECO DAILY 35-150 4x2 FORD KUGA AWD

https://www.rbauction.com/2018-BMW-630D?invId=14438119&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2024203
https://www.rbauction.com/2017-BMW-520D?invId=14438120&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2024203
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-RENAULT-KANGOO?invId=14432231&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2024203
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-IVECO-DAILY-35-150?invId=14376875&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2024203
https://www.rbauction.com/2011-FORD-KUGA?invId=14395452&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2024203
https://twitter.com/ritchiebros
https://www.instagram.com/ritchiebrosEU
https://www.facebook.com/ritchiebrosespana
https://www.youtube.com/ritchiebros



	Blank Page



